
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

No.

71B

14

12

94

85

51

38

54

40A

71

28

101

47

43

35

19

43B

13

83

81

58

721

901

3

265

40

26

06

50

5

44

193

75

243

74

Name

Ron Zitza

Richard Nichols

Lee Giannone

Thomas Grudovich

Sean Brown

Taz Harvey

Troy Ermish

Chris Thompson

Wayne Blasman

Tom Briest

Ike Keeler

Mark Eskuche

J. David Martin

R. Burt Williams

Tom Benjamin

Bob Borden

Brian Pettey

Bassam Alhaddad

Pedro Strobl

Nicolas Clemence

James Cullen

Richard Naze

Justin Johnson

Sharon Adelman

Bob Hardison

Jon Wactor

Benjamin Hertzog

Skott Burkland

Gordon Beavers

Edward Carden

Jim Malone

Jose Iturbe

Richard Bateman

Craig Lyons

H.D. Woodruff

Class

8AP

8AP

8AP

8AP

8RS

8BS

8BS

8AP

8CP

8AP

8BS

8CP

86GT3

8AP

8BS

8AP

8BS

8CP

8RS

8BP

8BP

8CP

8CP

8AP

8BP

8CP

8CP

8BP

8CP

8DP

8CP

8AP

8BS

8BP

8BS

Best Tm

2:34.704

2:36.933

2:37.077

2:37.639

2:37.858

2:39.978

2:40.031

2:40.085

2:40.413

2:40.716

2:42.691

2:44.249

2:44.303

2:45.161

2:46.199

2:46.687

2:46.771

2:47.164

2:48.036

2:48.187

2:48.340

2:48.945

2:49.529

2:49.597

2:50.192

2:52.147

2:53.468

2:58.258

2:58.954

2:59.898

3:01.116

3:04.238

3:06.505

3:17.441

Year

1970

1971

1966

1966

1975

1969

1971

1970

1970

1970

1972

1966

1976

1970

1969

1971

1972

1971

1972

1967

1972

1972

1970

1965

1967

1970

1963

1969

1985

1965

1968

1972

1965

1967

1974

Make

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Ginetta

Ford

Datsun

Datsun

Datsun

Datsun

Porsche

Datsun

Porsche

Datsun

Porcshe

Alfa Romeo

Porsche

Datsun

porsche

BMW

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Ginetta

Ginetta

Porsche

Lotus

Porsche

Mazda

Chevron

Triumph

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

BMW

Model

914/6

240Z

911

G4

Escort RS MKI

510

510

240Z

240Z

914/6

510

911S

240Z

911

GTV

911

510

911

2002

911S

914/6

911

911

G4R

G4

914/6

Elan S1

911

RX7

B-2

TR6

911T

Lotus Cortina

911S

2002

Engine

2400cc

2800cc

2041cc

1761cc

1975cc

1814cc

1800cc

2790cc

2400cc

2397cc

1800cc

2000cc

2500cc

2341cc

2001cc

2500cc

1800cc

2200cc

2000cc

2000cc

1991cc

2248cc

2040cc

1596cc

1598cc

1991cc

1558cc

1991cc

12A

1699cc

2500cc

2400cc

1558cc

2006cc

2000cc

Color

Silver/Black

Black/White

Blue/Orange

White/Blue

White/Yellow/Black

White/Orange

Blue/Black

Silver/Black

White/Red/Green

Yellow

Red

Yellow

Orange/Yellow

Blue

Green

Orange

White

White

White

White

Gray

Orange

Orange

Blue

Yellow

Purple

White/Red

White/Blue

Silver/Blue

Blue/Orange

Blue

White/Blue

White/Green

Green

Blue

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Circuit of The Americas

SVRA US Vintage National Championship

Group  8

Practice 2

Practice started at 16:31:09

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles

11/5/2015 04:25 PM


